Sealed Weather-Proof Construction
Uninterruptible Power Supply
SmallerSmaller
LighterLighter
More PowerfulMore Powerful
UPS AC & DC PRODUCT FEATURES
SPECIFICATION COMPLIANCE
OPTIONS

DC Output
24  24 V Output
28  28 V Output
48  48 V Output
DC Input D00  DC Input
Additional
Options
-E  Ethernet/SNMP
00  No CE Marking
CE  CE Marking
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, contact SynQor for availability. See
the Product Summary web page for more options.
Examples: UPS-1250-S-1U-LR28D00-000,  UPS-1250-H-1U-WR28D00-E00,
UPS-1250-M-1U-LR28D00-0CE  (with CE mark)
DC Output Only Base Model Number Power Battery Run-Time@Full Power (80% Power) Height (W x D x H) Weight
UPS-1250-S-1U	 (1 BAT-0200-S Pack)  1250 W 	 >10 min.	 (>13 min.) 1U (17" x 22.25" x 1.73") 33 lbs.
UPS-1250-H-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-H Pack)  1250 W 	 >13.5 min.	(>18 min.) 1U (17" x 22.25" x 1.73") 34.8 lbs.
UPS-1250-M-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-M Pack)  1250 W 	 >16 min.	 (>22 min.) 1U (17" x 22.25" x 1.73") 34.8 lbs.
AC & DC Output
Base Models
AC
Input

DC Input /
DC2 Output
S  Not Installed
D  DC Input
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, please contact SynQor for availability. M  DC2 Out 24 VDC with Droop Share
See the Product Summary web page for more options. P  DC2 Out 24 VDC No Share
*Notes: R  DC2 Out 28 VDC with Droop Share
Order “F: Floating” option when configuring the AC output for multi-unit combinations V  DC2 Out 28 VDC No Share
              of up to 3 units. W  DC2 Out 50 VDC No Share
Order “R: AC Output Electronic Breaker” option for fault-tolerant,
DC1 Output
00  None
               glitch-free parallel systems of up to 32 units with N+M redundancy. 12  12 V
               The AC output neutral wire will not be connected to the chassis. 15  15 V
Examples: 24  24 V
UPS-1500-H-1U-L1G6D28-E00, UPS-1500-M-1U-L2G5S00-E00 28  28 V
UPS-1500-S-1U-L2G5S00-ECE  (230 V output with CE marking) 40  40 V
50  50 V
Additional
Options
-E  Ethernet/SNMP with Configuration Loading
00  No CE Marking
CE  CE Marking
AC & DC Output Base Model Number Power Battery Run-Time@Full Power (80% Power) Height (W x D x H) Weight
UPS-1500-S-1U	 (1 BAT-0200-S Pack) 1250 W 1500 VA 	 >10 min.	 (>13 min.) 1U (17.00" x 21.60" x 1.73") 32 lbs.
UPS-1500-H-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-H Pack) 1250 W 1500 VA 	 >13.5 min.	(>18 min.) 1U (17.00" x 21.60" x 1.73") 33.8 lbs.
UPS-1500-M-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-M Pack) 1250 W 1500 VA 	 >16 min.	 (>22 min.) 1U (17.00" x 21.60" x 1.73") 33.8 lbs.
UPS-3000-S-2U	 (2 BAT-0200-S Packs) 2500 W 3000 VA 	 >10 min.	 (>13 min.) 2U (17.00" x 22.22" x 3.40") 65 lbs.
UPS-3000-H-2U	 (2 BAT-0400-H Packs) 2500 W 3000 VA 	 >13.5 min.	(>18 min.) 2U (17.00" x 22.22" x 3.40") 68.6 lbs.
UPS-3000-M-2U	 (2 BAT-0400-M Packs) 2500 W 3000 VA 	 >16 min.	 (>22 min.) 2U (17.00" x 22.22" x 3.40") 68.6 lbs.
High Volatage Adjustable DC Output Model Number Power Battery Run-Time@Full Power (80% Power) Height (W x D x H) Weight
UPS-1250-S-1U	 (1 BAT-0200-S Pack)  1250 W 	 >10 min.	 (>13 min.) 1U (17" x 21.60" x 1.73") 32 lbs.
UPS-1250-H-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-H Pack)  1250 W 	 >13.5 min.	(>18 min.) 1U (17" x 21.60" x 1.73") 33.8 lbs.
UPS-1250-M-1U	 (1 BAT-0400-M Pack)  1250 W 	 >16 min.	 (>22 min.) 1U (17" x 21.60" x 1.73") 33.8 lbs.